SMEJ SERIES
Revision：28-Apr-16                                                                www.brightking.com
Transient Voltage Suppressors (TVS) Data Sheet
Features
■ High current transient suppressor
■ Glass passivated junction.
■ Low leakage current
■ Excellent Clamping Capability.

Voltage
Reverse
Leakage
VRWM(V)
VBR(V)
MIN.@IT
VBR(V)
MAX.@IT
IT (mA)
IPP(A)
@10/1000μs
VC(V)
@IPP
IR(μA)
@VRWM
SMEJ10A 10.0 11.1 12.3 5 475.0 17.5 15
SMEJ11A 11.0 12.2 13.5 5 443.8 18.7 15
SMEJ12A 12.0 13.3 14.7 5 405.0 20.5 10
SMEJ13A 13.0 14.4 15.9 5 373.8 22.1 10
SMEJ14A 14.0 15.6 17.2 5 345.0 23.9 10
SMEJ15A 15.0 16.7 18.5 5 327.5 25.1 10
SMEJ16A 16.0 17.8 19.7 5 307.5 26.8 10
SMEJ17A 17.0 18.9 20.9 5 288.8 28.4 10
SMEJ18A 18.0 20.0 22.1 5 272.5 30.1 10
SMEJ20A 20.0 22.2 24.5 5 245.0 33.4 10
SMEJ22A 22.0 24.4 26.9 5 222.5 36.6 10
SMEJ24A 24.0 26.7 29.5 5 202.5 40.1 10
SMEJ26A 26.0 28.9 31.9 5 186.3 43.4 10
SMEJ28A 28.0 31.1 34.4 5 171.3 46.8 10
SMEJ SERIES
Revision：28-Apr-16                                                                www.brightking.com
Electrical Characteristics (TA=25℃)
Part

Voltage
Reverse
Leakage
VRWM(V)
VBR(V)
MIN.@IT
VBR(V)
MAX.@IT
IT (mA)
IPP(A)
@10/1000μs
VC(V)
@IPP
IR(μA)
@VRWM
SMEJ30A 30.0 33.3 36.8 5 160.0 50.1 10
SMEJ33A 33.0 36.7 40.6 5 145.0 55.2 10
SMEJ36A 36.0 40.0 44.2 5 132.5 60.4 10
SMEJ40A 40.0 44.4 49.1 5 117.5 68.3 10
SMEJ43A 43.0 47.8 52.8 5 108.9 73.8 10
SMEJ48A 48.0 53.2 58.7 5 93.5 85.6 10
Ratings and Characteristic Curves (TA=25℃ unless otherwise noted)
Figure 1. Peak Pulse Power Rating Curve  Figure 2. Pulse Derating Curve
0 25 50 75 100 125 150
0